
Bus:12

8:13 am WEST RIVER PKWY @ PINEWOOD DR
8:15 am CARRIAGE WY @ FOREST VIEW DR
8:17 am CARRIAGE WY @ WEST RIVER PKWY
8:23 am LEXINGTON AV @ BIRCHWOOD DR
8:24 am LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD
8:25 am ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC
8:32 am BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV
8:36 am FREDERICK ST @ CLIFFORD ST

3:16 pm WEST RIVER PKWY @ PINEWOOD DR
3:17 pm WEST RIVER PKWY @ CARRIAGE WY
3:19 pm CARRIAGE WY @ FOREST VIEW DR
3:29 pm LEXINGTON AV @ BIRCHWOOD DR
3:30 pm LEXINGTON AV @ ANGELL RD
3:32 pm ANGELL RD @ NIPMUC
3:39 pm BENJAMIN DR @ SPRINGDALE AV
3:41 pm FREDERICK ST @ CLIFFORD ST

Bus:13

8:18 am SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR)
8:20 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
8:22 am SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
8:24 am 593 SMITHFIELD ROAD
8:25 am SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
8:26 am SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
8:28 am SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
8:31 am RIVERVIEW DR @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
8:33 am RIVERVIEW DR @ LAKE DR
8:34 am MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN
8:36 am WENSCOTT LN @ TWINS LN
8:38 am ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD
8:41 am DOUGLAS AV @ HAWTHORNE PL

Stephen Olney Elementary



Bus:13

3:15 pm SMITHFIELD RD@ANDOVER ST (SMITHFIELD MANOR)
3:17 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BEACH ST
3:19 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ FORESTWOOD DR
3:21 pm 593 SMITHFIELD ROAD
3:22 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ ST JAMES CT
3:23 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ BICENTENNIAL WAY
3:25 pm SMITHFIELD RD @ WATERVIEW LN
3:28 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ MEADOW VIEW BLVD
3:29 pm RIVERVIEW DR @ LAKE DR
3:31 pm MEADOW VIEW BLVD @ WENSCOTT LN
3:32 pm WENSCOTT LN @ TWINS LN
3:33 pm ROBINS WY @ HICKORY RD
3:36 pm DOUGLAS AV @ HAWTHORNE PL

Bus:17

8:25 am AMBROSE ST @ BORAH ST
8:31 am IRVING ST @ ANGELL RD
8:32 am WOODWARD RD @ NIPMUC TRL
8:34 am LYDIA AV @ BENNETT ST
8:36 am SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST
8:39 am PALM ST @ ARRO ST

3:18 pm IRVING ST @ ANGELL RD
3:19 pm WOODWARD RD @ NIPMUC TRL
3:21 pm LYDIA AV @ BENNETT ST
3:23 pm SUDBURY ST @ TARKLIN ST
3:26 pm PALM ST @ ARRO ST
3:32 pm BORAH ST @ AMBROSE ST

Bus:18

8:22 am BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA
8:25 am ATWOOD AV @ DORMAN AV
8:27 am DORMAN AV @ WARD AV
8:30 am FRANCIS AV @ MARK DR
8:33 am GILLEN AV @ LINCOLN AV
8:38 am COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST

3:21 pm BAIRD @ 100' FROM MSA
3:23 pm ATWOOD AV @ DORMAN AV
3:25 pm DORMAN AV @ WARD AV
3:27 pm FRANCIS AV @ MARK DR
3:30 pm GILLEN AV @ LINCOLN AV
3:33 PM COOPER ST @ REMINGTON ST


